
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVII MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009
INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL
HANDBALL
JUNIOR MEN

SEMI-FINAL
ROUND   9

GROUP   X
MATCH   84

200908084-14-1/1
Cairo Hall 1

17/08/2009  20:30

LANDIN Niklas

OLSEN Kasper

SCHMIDT Rasmus l

JEPSEN Matias h

BORM Frederik g

MARKUSSEN N

MORTENSEN C u

GREEN Jannick

RASMUSSEN R t b

SCHRIVER M d

JENSEN Rasmus

SORENSEN Brian

PAPE GRANVIG M

THRANE Morten

LANDIN Niklas

GREEN Jannick

Total

Total  

1

2

3

4

6

9

10

12

13

14

15

17

18

19

1

12

1/1

1/1

1/2

1/2

0/2

0/1

2/2

2/2

3/3

4/6

1/3

12/19

4/9

1/6

5/15

2/4

2/4

1/3

1/2

2/5

1/1

3/3

1/1

5/5

2/3

2/3

2/2

1/2

2/5

1/1

6/10

0/1

1/3

1/4

1/1

0/1

1/2

1/3

0/1

1/4

3/5

2/4

5/8

6/7

6/8

4/6

1/3

27/41

8/19

4/14

12/33

0.0%

0.0%

 60.0%

 50.0%

0.0%

 62.5%

 85.7%

0.0%

 75.0%

0.0%

 66.7%

0.0%

 33.3%

0.0%

 65.9%

 42.1%

 28.6%

 36.4%

2

2

1

5

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

2

10

1

1

1

3

1

1

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)
Field Shot
Line Shot
Wing Shot
Fastbreak
Breakthrough
Free Throw
7M-Throw

DIS.
EXC.2’WAR.ERR.ASST.Rate

%Total7m
Thr.

Free
Thr.

Brk.
Thr.

Fast
Brk.

Wing
Shot

Line
Shot

Field
ShotNo. Name

DENMARK
(COURT PLAYER)

1

12

2

5

6

1

3

1

3

1

3

1

1

1

1

19

4

5

10

2

100.0%

 63.2%

 50.0%

100.0%

 60.0%

0.0%

 50.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00 : 26

00 : 12

00 : 40

00 : 48

00 : 01

00 : 40

01 : 00

00 : 34

00 : 40

00 : 24

00 : 59

00 : 00

00 : 27

00 : 07

00 : 26

00 : 34

TIME
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVII MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009
INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL
HANDBALL
JUNIOR MEN

SEMI-FINAL
ROUND   9

GROUP   X
MATCH   84

200908084-14-1/1
Cairo Hall 1

17/08/2009  20:30

HENDAWY Karim

MOHAMED Mostafa

EL MASRY Ibrahim

RADWAN Mahmoud

EL MAGD Ahmed

NASR Mostafa

IBRAHIM Eslam

SANAD Mohamed

SHEHATA Ahmed

SHEBIB Mohamed

TOMAN Karim

YOUSEF Ahmed

ALY Aly

HASHEM Mohamed

HENDAWY Karim

SHEHATA Ahmed

Total

Total  

1

2

4

5

7

8

9

11

12

14

15

17

18

20

1

12

0/1

1/3

1/4

0/1

0/1

2/2

1/1

1/2

0/2

2/2

4/6

0/4

10/19

3/15

3/15

1/2

1/1

1/4

3/7

1/3

1/3

0/1

0/1

0/2

1/1

1/5

0/5

0/5

1/1

0/1

0/1

2/2

3/5

3/9

3/9

3/4

3/4

1/2

1/2

1/3

2/2

3/4

2/3

1/3

1/3

1/4

3/6

5/10

2/6

21/44

7/33

1/2

8/35

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

 33.3%

100%

 75.0%

 66.7%

 33.3%

0.0%

 33.3%

 25.0%

 50.0%

 50.0%

 33.3%

 47.7%

 21.2%

 50.0%

 22.9%

2

1

3

1

1

2

1

1

1

2

2

11

1

1

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

3

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)
Field Shot
Line Shot
Wing Shot
Fastbreak
Breakthrough
Free Throw
7M-Throw

DIS.
EXC.2’WAR.ERR.ASST.Rate

%Total7m
Thr.

Free
Thr.

Brk.
Thr.

Fast
Brk.

Wing
Shot

Line
Shot

Field
ShotNo. Name

EGYPT
(COURT PLAYER)

1

10

3

1

3

3

1

5

2

2

1

1

1

2

1

1

4

1

1 4

19

7

5

5

4

 25.0%

 52.6%

 42.9%

 20.0%

 60.0%

0.0%

 75.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00 : 59

00 : 00

00 : 06

00 : 42

00 : 18

00 : 02

00 : 32

00 : 22

00 : 01

00 : 49

00 : 42

00 : 55

00 : 44

00 : 35

00 : 59

00 : 01

TIME
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVII MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009
MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   9 MATCH   84 200908084-41-1/1

                    
                    
                    

1 LANDIN Niklas 2 OLSEN Kasper 3 SCHMIDT Rasmus l 4 JEPSEN Matias h 6 BORM Frederik g 9 MARKUSSEN N 10 MORTENSEN C u 12 GREEN Jannick 

13 RASMUSSEN R t b 14 SCHRIVER M d 15 JENSEN Rasmus 17 SORENSEN Brian 18 PAPE GRANVIG M 19 THRANE Morten   

EGYPT
 1 HENDAWY Karim  2 MOHAMED Mostafa  4 EL MASRY Ibrahim  5 RADWAN Mahmoud  7 EL MAGD Ahmed  8 NASR Mostafa  9 IBRAHIM Eslam  11 SANAD Mohamed

 12 SHEHATA Ahmed  14 SHEBIB Mohamed  15 TOMAN Karim  17 YOUSEF Ahmed  18 ALY Aly  20 HASHEM   

DENMARK

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

5/5 1/5

6/10 3/5

1/2 3/4

2/4

5/10

0/0

5/5

2/4

0/0

0/0

1/1

10/191/2

1/4

2/3

0/2

0/0

0/0

0/0
 1 LANDIN Niklas

 12 GREEN Jannick

 

 1 HENDAWY Karim

 12 SHEHATA Ahmed

 

   Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0

  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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1                  
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3       1       2
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1       1       2
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1                  
                    
                    

                    
                    
1                1

1                  
                    
1                1

                    
                    
1                1

                    
                    
                  1

                    

                    
                  2

                    

                  1
2                2

                  2

                    
                  1

                    

                    
                  1

                    

                    
                  1

                    

                    
                    

1/3   1/1     1/1
1/1             2/3

1/3   1/1     0/6

                  0/2

1/1                  
0/3   1/1     2/7

0/4   0/2     2/7
2/3             0/2
1/7   1/2     1/6

0/1                  

1/1                  
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